Individual Results: Eastern Ontario & Western Quebec Regional - Quinte West - Jul 1, 2017

Rank Last Name First Name

Category: Chief

1 King Greg

Category: Rookie

1 Hamel Frédéric
2 Fregonas Eric
3 Howitt Quinn
4 Grant Danny
5 Poier Sam

. Jean-
6 Brien Christophe
7 Mitchell Sean
8 Coy Alasdair
9 Jeffs Andrew
10 Beckham  Spencer
11 Young Devon
12 Wierdsma Nick
13 St-Vincent Pascal
14 Hill Connor
15 Rogers Ryan
16 Pumputis  Philip
17 Manders Lucas
18 Reid Taylor
19 McCuaig  Andrew
20 wade aaron
21 Vanderpoel Nathan
22 Dallas Taylor
23 Kennelly  Jordan
24 Elliott Jeff
25 Donohoe  Katie
26 Brown Hailey
27 Marconi Jonnathon
28 Beeston Katlyn
29 Palmateer Bryce

Category: Volunteer

1 Gunnell Myles
2 Morrison Mike
3 Balbaki Basem

Department

Quinte West Fire / Rescue

College Montmorency

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Lambton College

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Lambton College
College Montmorency

Tyendinaga Township Fire
Department

Lambton College
Stirling-Rawdon Fire Department
Lambton College
Lambton College

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

College Montmorency

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Stirling-Rawdon Fire Department
Lambton College

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Leeds 1000 Islands Fire Services

Oshawa Fire Department
Quinte West Fire / Rescue

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Tyendinaga Township Fire
Department

North Huron Fire Dept.

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Loyalist Township Emergency
Services

Loyalist Township Emergency
Services

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Ingersoll Fire Department
North Perth Fire Service

Tecumseh Fire Department

Penalty |

Team Name Status

Quinte West Fire / Rescue

College Montmorency

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters FireFit Men

Lambton College - Slayers

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters FireFit Men

Lambton College - Slayers

Hydrant

College Montmorency

Tyendinaga Township Fire
Department

Lambton College - Slayers

Lambton College - Mixed
Lambton College - Mixed

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters - FireFit Men 2

College Montmorency

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters FireFit Men

Box

Hammer

Lambton College - Mixed

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters - FireFit Men 2

Leeds 1000 Islands Fire Services
- Mixed

Oshawa Fire Department
Quinte West Fire / Rescue

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters - FireFit Men 2

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters FireFit Men

Tyendinaga Township Fire
Department

Hammer

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters - Women

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters - Women

Loyalist Township Emergency
Services

Loyalist Township Emergency
Services

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters - Women

Box

DNF

DNF

North Perth Fire Service
Volunteers

Results

01:44:45 BYE

01:44:91 WC
01:46:58 WC
01:48:71 WC
01:49:03 WC
01:53:62 WC
01:57:57 WC

01:59:42 WC

02:01:25 WC
02:08:01 WC
02:09:53 WC
02:10:40 WC

02:15:14 WC
02:16:46 WC
02:18:12 WC

02:21:16 WC
02:22:11 WC

02:32:60 WC

02:35:83 WC

02:36:42 WC
02:37:04 BYE

02:43:83 WC

02:45:29 WC

02:48:71 WC
02:52:05
03:17:91 WC

03:59:98 WC

04:01:82

00:00:00

00:00:00

01:30:69 WC
01:34:97 WC
01:36:77 WC

Bye or
WildCard
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lvanski
Reesor

Haughn
Benson
Martin
Russell
Lloyd

Hutchison

Leduc
Gatt
Mitchell

Fielding
Whelan

Schyff

Rutter
Jeffs
Dery
Darling
Mehes

Serson

Rogers
Potts

Reid

wade
Michaud

Pellé
Gauweiler

Kennelly
Elliott

Brown
Grier

Brooks
Carey
Murphy
Marconi
Wardhaugh
Dobma

Brethour

Beeston

Jimmy
Matt

Tom
Peter
Caelen
Trevor
Rhodri

Jay

Denis
Jeff
Sean

Jordan
Owen

Joshua

Ryan
Andrew
Alain
Warren
Avery

Bill

Ryan
Ben

Taylor

aaron
Matt

Erwan
Tyrel

Jordan
Jeff

Ivan
Brad

Andrew

Morgan

Danielle

Jonnathon
Taylor
Christina
Jocelyn

Katlyn

Embrun Fire Department
North Perth Fire Service
Ottawa Fire Department
Port Hope Fire Deaprtment
Kingston Fire Rescue

Cobourg Fire Department
South Frontenac Fire Rescue

North Perth Fire Service

Lanark Highlands Fire

Department

Ingersoll Fire Department
Tyendinaga Township Fire

Department

Brighton District Fire Department
Gander Fire Rescue
Loyalist Township Emergency

Services

Belleville Fire Department
Stirling-Rawdon Fire Department
North Huron Fire Dept.
Clearview Fire Department
Ottawa Fire Department

Leeds 1000 Islands Fire Services

Stirling-Rawdon Fire Department
Quinte West Fire / Rescue

Leeds 1000 Islands Fire Services

Quinte West Fire / Rescue
Quinte West Fire / Rescue
SSI Roxton Pond et Sainte Cécile

de Milton

Tyendinaga Township Fire

Department

Tyendinaga Township Fire

Department

North Huron Fire Dept.

Ottawa Fire Department
Leeds 1000 Islands Fire Services

Leeds 1000 Islands Fire Services

Kingston Fire Rescue
Tyendinaga Township Fire

Department

Loyalist Township Emergency

Services

Quinte West Fire / Rescue
Leeds 1000 Islands Fire Services

Belleville Fire Department
Loyalist Township Emergency

Services

North Perth Fire Service
Volunteers

Ottawa Fire Department

North Perth Fire Service
Volunteers

Tyendinaga Township Fire
Department

Box

Loyalist Township Emergency
Services

Belleville Fire Department

Ottawa Fire Department

Leeds 1000 Islands Fire Services
- Mixed

Leeds 1000 Islands Fire Services
- Mixed

Quinte West Fire / Rescue
Quinte West Fire / Rescue

Tyendinaga Township Fire
Department

Tyendinaga Township Fire
Department

Ottawa Fire Department - Over
40's

Leeds 1000 Islands Fire Services
- Mixed

Leeds 1000 Islands Fire Services
- Mixed

Tyendinaga Township Fire
Department

Loyalist Township Emergency
Services

Box

Leeds 1000 Islands Fire Services B
f [0)4
- Mixed

Belleville Fire Department Box

Loyalist Township Emergency DNF
Services

01:39:82 BYE
01:41:06 WC

01:41:35 WC
01:43:20 WC
01:45:97 WC
01:46:01 WC
01:47:19 WC

01:48:14 WC

01:55:75 BYE
01:58:50 WC
01:59:42 WC

01:59:43 WC
02:02:36 WC

02:07:06 WC

02:07:72 WC
02:08:01 WC
02:15:08 WC
02:17:82 WC
02:20:81 WC

02:20:86 WC

02:21:16 WC
02:32:78

02:35:83 WC

02:37:04 BYE
02:38:59 BYE

02:41:96 WC

02:46:22 WC

02:48:71 WC
02:52:05
02:56:03 WC

03:00:89 WC

03:05:16 WC
03:13:51 BYE
03:35:52 WC

04:01:82
04:09:05 WC
07:04:33 WC
09:52:11 WC
00:00:00



	Individual Results: Eastern Ontario & Western Quebec Regional - Quinte West - Jul 1, 2017
	Category: Chief
	Category: Rookie
	Category: Volunteer

