Individual Results: Eastern Ontario & Western Quebec Regional - Quinte West - Jul 1, 2017

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Penalty Status	Results	Bye or WildCard					
Category: Chief												
1	King	Greg	Quinte West Fire / Rescue	Quinte West Fire / Rescue		01:44:45	BYE					
Cate	gory: Rool	kie										
1	Hamel	Frédéric	College Montmorency	College Montmorency	Hydrant	01:44:91	WC					
2	Fregonas	Eric	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters FireFit Men		01:46:58	WC					
3	Howitt	Quinn	Lambton College	Lambton College - Slayers		01:48:71	WC					
4	Grant	Danny	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters FireFit Men		01:49:03	WC					
5	Poier	Sam	Lambton College	Lambton College - Slayers		01:53:62	WC					
6	Brien	Jean- Christophe	College Montmorency	College Montmorency		01:57:57	WC					
7	Mitchell	Sean	Tyendinaga Township Fire Department	Tyendinaga Township Fire Department		01:59:42	WC					
8	Coy	Alasdair	Lambton College	Lambton College - Slayers		02:01:25						
9	Jeffs	Andrew	Stirling-Rawdon Fire Department			02:08:01						
10	Beckham	Spencer	Lambton College	Lambton College - Mixed		02:09:53						
11	Young	Devon	Lambton College	Lambton College - Mixed		02:10:40	WC					
12	Wierdsma	Nick	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters - FireFit Men 2	Box	02:15:14						
13	St-Vincent	Pascal	College Montmorency	College Montmorency	Hammer	02:16:46	WC					
14	Hill	Connor	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters FireFit Men		02:18:12						
15	Rogers	Ryan	Stirling-Rawdon Fire Department			02:21:16						
16	Pumputis	Philip	Lambton College	Lambton College - Mixed		02:22:11	WC					
17	Manders	Lucas	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters - FireFit Men 2	Hammer	02:32:60	WC					
18	Reid	Taylor	Leeds 1000 Islands Fire Services	Leeds 1000 Islands Fire Services - Mixed		02:35:83	WC					
19	McCuaig	Andrew	Oshawa Fire Department	Oshawa Fire Department		02:36:42						
20	wade	aaron	Quinte West Fire / Rescue	Quinte West Fire / Rescue		02:37:04	BYE					
21	Vanderpoel	Nathan	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters - FireFit Men 2		02:43:83	WC					
22	Dallas	Taylor	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters FireFit Men		02:45:29	WC					
23	Kennelly	Jordan	Tyendinaga Township Fire Department	Tyendinaga Township Fire Department		02:48:71	WC					
24	Elliott	Jeff	North Huron Fire Dept.			02:52:05						
25	Donohoe	Katie	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters - Women	Box	03:17:91	WC					
26	Brown	Hailey	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters - Women		03:59:98	WC					
27	Marconi	Jonnathon	Loyalist Township Emergency Services	Loyalist Township Emergency Services		04:01:82						
28	Beeston	Katlyn	Loyalist Township Emergency Services	Loyalist Township Emergency Services	DNF	00:00:00						
29	Palmateer	Bryce	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters - Women	DNF	00:00:00						
Category: Volunteer												
1	Gunnell	Myles	Ingersoll Fire Department			01:30:69	WC					
2	Morrison	Mike	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire Service Volunteers		01:34:97	WC					
3	Balbaki	Basem	Tecumseh Fire Department			01:36:77	WC					

4	Ivanski	Jimmy	Embrun Fire Department			01:39:82 BYE
5	Reesor	Matt	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire Service Volunteers		01:41:06 WC
6	Haughn	Tom	Ottawa Fire Department	Ottawa Fire Department		01:41:35 WC
7	Benson	Peter	Port Hope Fire Deaprtment			01:43:20 WC
8	Martin	Caelen	Kingston Fire Rescue			01:45:97 WC
9	Russell	Trevor	Cobourg Fire Department			01:46:01 WC
10	Lloyd	Rhodri	South Frontenac Fire Rescue			01:47:19 WC
11	Hutchison	Jay	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire Service Volunteers		01:48:14 WC
12	Leduc	Denis	Lanark Highlands Fire Department			01:55:75 BYE
13	Gatt	Jeff	Ingersoll Fire Department			01:58:50 WC
14	Mitchell	Sean	Tyendinaga Township Fire Department	Tyendinaga Township Fire Department		01:59:42 WC
15	Fielding	Jordan	Brighton District Fire Department			01:59:43 WC
16	Whelan	Owen	Gander Fire Rescue		Box	02:02:36 WC
17	Schyff	Joshua	Loyalist Township Emergency Services	Loyalist Township Emergency Services		02:07:06 WC
18	Rutter	Ryan	Belleville Fire Department	Belleville Fire Department		02:07:72 WC
19	Jeffs	Andrew	Stirling-Rawdon Fire Department			02:08:01 WC
20	Dery	Alain	North Huron Fire Dept.			02:15:08 WC
21	Darling	Warren	Clearview Fire Department			02:17:82 WC
22	Mehes	Avery	Ottawa Fire Department	Ottawa Fire Department		02:20:81 WC
23	Serson	Bill	Leeds 1000 Islands Fire Services	Leeds 1000 Islands Fire Services - Mixed		02:20:86 WC
24	Rogers	Ryan	Stirling-Rawdon Fire Department			02:21:16 WC
25	Potts	Ben	Quinte West Fire / Rescue			02:32:78
26	Reid	Taylor	Leeds 1000 Islands Fire Services	Leeds 1000 Islands Fire Services - Mixed		02:35:83 WC
27	wade	aaron	Quinte West Fire / Rescue	Quinte West Fire / Rescue		02:37:04 BYE
28	Michaud	Matt	Quinte West Fire / Rescue	Quinte West Fire / Rescue		02:38:59 BYE
29	Pellé	Erwan	SSI Roxton Pond et Sainte Cécile de Milton			02:41:96 WC
30	Gauweiler	Tyrel	Tyendinaga Township Fire Department	Tyendinaga Township Fire Department		02:46:22 WC
31	Kennelly	Jordan	Tyendinaga Township Fire Department	Tyendinaga Township Fire Department		02:48:71 WC
32	Elliott	Jeff	North Huron Fire Dept.			02:52:05
33	Brown	Ivan	Ottawa Fire Department	Ottawa Fire Department - Over 40's		02:56:03 WC
34	Grier	Brad	Leeds 1000 Islands Fire Services	Leeds 1000 Islands Fire Services - Mixed		03:00:89 WC
35	Brooks	Andrew	Leeds 1000 Islands Fire Services	Leeds 1000 Islands Fire Services - Mixed		03:05:16 WC
36	Carey	Morgan	Kingston Fire Rescue			03:13:51 BYE
37	Murphy	Danielle	Tyendinaga Township Fire Department	Tyendinaga Township Fire Department		03:35:52 WC
38	Marconi	Jonnathon	Loyalist Township Emergency Services	Loyalist Township Emergency Services		04:01:82
39	Wardhaugh	Taylor	Quinte West Fire / Rescue		Box	04:09:05 WC
40	Dobma	Christina	Leeds 1000 Islands Fire Services	Leeds 1000 Islands Fire Services - Mixed	Box	07:04:33 WC
41	Brethour	Jocelyn	Belleville Fire Department	Belleville Fire Department	Box	09:52:11 WC
42	Beeston	Katlyn	Loyalist Township Emergency Services	Loyalist Township Emergency Services	DNF	00:00:00